2023 Ready Reckoner - Fortnightly Payment Plans

All recurring payment plans must fit within fortnightly intervals as listed within these tables. i.e. fortnightly payments starting
on the 2nd of January 2023 covering 21 periods must have an end date of the 9th of October 2023.

End Dates
Monday, 2 January 2023 09-Oct-23 23-Oct-23 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23
Tuesday, 3 January 2023 10-Oct-23 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23
Wednesday, 4 January 2023 11-Oct-23 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23
Thursday, 5 January 2023 12-Oct-23 26-Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23

Friday, 6 January 2023 13-Oct-23 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23

Monday, 9 January 2023 16-Oct-23 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23
Tuesday, 10 January 2023 17-Oct-23 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23
Wednesday, 11 January 2023 18-Oct-23 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23
Thursday, 12 January 2023 19-Oct-23 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23
Friday, 13 January 2023 20-Oct-23 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23
Monday, 16 January 2023 23-Oct-23 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23
Tuesday, 17 January 2023 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23
Wednesday, 18 January 2023 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23
Thursday, 19 January 2023 26-Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23
Friday, 20 January 2023 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23

Monday, 23 January 2023 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23
Tuesday, 24 January 2023 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23
Wednesday, 25 January 2023 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23
Thursday, 26 January 2023 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23

Friday, 27 January 2023 06-0Oct-23 20-Oct-23 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 29-Dec-23

Monday, 30 January 2023 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23 01-Jan-24
Tuesday, 31 January 2023 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23 02-Jan-24




Wednesday, 1 February 2023 11-Oct-23 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23
Thursday, 2 February 2023 12-Oct-23 26-Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23
Friday, 3 February 2023 13-Oct-23 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23
Monday, 6 February 2023 16-Oct-23 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23
Tuesday, 7 February 2023 17-Oct-23 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23
Wednesday, 8 February 2023 18-Oct-23 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23
Thursday, 9 February 2023 19-Oct-23 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23
Friday, 10 February 2023 20-Oct-23 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23
Monday, 13 February 2023 23-Oct-23 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23
Tuesday, 14 February 2023 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23
Wednesday, 15 February 2023 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23
Thursday, 16 February 2023 26-Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23
Friday, 17 February 2023 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23
Monday, 20 February 2023 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23
Tuesday, 21 February 2023 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23
Wednesday, 22 February 2023 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23
Thursday, 23 February 2023 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23
Friday, 24 February 2023 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 29-Dec-23
Monday, 27 February 2023 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23 01-Jan-24
Tuesday, 28 February 2023 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23 02-Jan-24




Wednesday, 1 March 2023 11-Oct-23 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23
Thursday, 2 March 2023 12-Oct-23 26-0Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23
Friday, 3 March 2023 13-Oct-23 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23

Monday, 6 March 2023 16-Oct-23 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23
Tuesday, 7 March 2023 17-Oct-23 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23
Wednesday, 8 March 2023 18-Oct-23 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23
Thursday, 9 March 2023 19-Oct-23 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23
Friday, 10 March 2023 20-Oct-23 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23

Monday, 13 March 2023

23-Oct-23

06-Nov-23

20-Nov-23

04-Dec-23

18-Dec-23

Tuesday, 14 March 2023 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23
Wednesday, 15 March 2023 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23
Thursday, 16 March 2023 26-0Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23
Friday, 17 March 2023 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23
Monday, 20 March 2023 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23
Tuesday, 21 March 2023 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23
Wednesday, 22 March 2023 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23
Thursday, 23 March 2023 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23
Friday, 24 March 2023 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 29-Dec-23
Monday, 27 March 2023 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23 01-Jan-24
Tuesday, 28 March 2023 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23 02-Jan-24
Wednesday, 29 March 2023 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23 03-Jan-24
Thursday, 30 March 2023 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23 04-Jan-24
Friday, 31 March 2023 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23 05-Jan-24




Monday, 3 April 2023 16-Oct-23 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23
Tuesday, 4 April 2023 17-Oct-23 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23
Wednesday, 5 April 2023 18-Oct-23 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23
Thursday, 6 April 2023 19-Oct-23 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23
Friday, 7 April 2023 20-Oct-23 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23
Monday, 10 April 2023 23-Oct-23 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23
Tuesday, 11 April 2023 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23
Wednesday, 12 April 2023 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23
Thursday, 13 April 2023 26-0Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23
Friday, 14 April 2023 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23

Monday, 17 April 2023 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23
Tuesday, 18 April 2023 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23
Wednesday, 19 April 2023 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23
Thursday, 20 April 2023 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23
Friday, 21 April 2023 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 29-Dec-23

Monday, 24 April 2023 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23 01-Jan-24
Tuesday, 25 April 2023 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23 02-Jan-24
Wednesday, 26 April 2023 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23 03-Jan-24
Thursday, 27 April 2023 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23 04-Jan-24
Friday, 28 April 2023 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23 05-Jan-24




Monday, 1 May 2023 16-Oct-23 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23
Tuesday, 2 May 2023 17-Oct-23 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23
Wednesday, 3 May 2023 18-Oct-23 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23
Thursday, 4 May 2023 19-Oct-23 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23
Friday, 5 May 2023 20-Oct-23 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23
Monday, 8 May 2023 23-Oct-23 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23
Tuesday, 9 May 2023 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23
Wednesday, 10 May 2023 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23
Thursday, 11 May 2023 26-Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23
Friday, 12 May 2023 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23
Monday, 15 May 2023 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23
Tuesday, 16 May 2023 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23
Wednesday, 17 May 2023 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23
Thursday, 18 May 2023 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23
Friday, 19 May 2023 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 29-Dec-23
Monday, 22 May 2023 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23 01-Jan-24
Tuesday, 23 May 2023 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23 02-Jan-24
Wednesday, 24 May 2023 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23 03-Jan-24
Thursday, 25 May 2023 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23 04-Jan-24
Friday, 26 May 2023 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23 05-Jan-24
Monday, 29 May 2023 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23 08-Jan-24
Tuesday, 30 May 2023 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23 09-Jan-24
Wednesday, 31 May 2023 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23 10-Jan-24




Thursday, 1 June 2023

19-Oct-23

02-Nov-23

16-Nov-23

30-Nov-23

14-Dec-23

Friday, 2 June 2023

20-Oct-23

03-Nov-23

17-Nov-23

01-Dec-23

15-Dec-23

Monday, 5 June 2023 23-Oct-23 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23
Tuesday, 6 June 2023 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23
Wednesday, 7 June 2023 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23
Thursday, 8 June 2023 26-0ct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23
Friday, 9 June 2023 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23

Monday, 12 June 2023 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23
Tuesday, 13 June 2023 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23
Wednesday, 14 June 2023 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23
Thursday, 15 June 2023 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23
Friday, 16 June 2023 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 29-Dec-23

Monday, 19 June 2023 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23 01-lan-24
Tuesday, 20 June 2023 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23 02-Jan-24
Wednesday, 21 June 2023 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23 03-Jan-24
Thursday, 22 June 2023 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23 04-Jan-24
Friday, 23 June 2023 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23 05-Jan-24

Monday, 26 June 2023 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23 08-Jan-24
Tuesday, 27 June 2023 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23 09-Jan-24
Wednesday, 28 June 2023 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23 10-Jan-24
Thursday, 29 June 2023 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23 11-Jan-24
Friday, 30 June 2023 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 29-Dec-23 12-Jan-24




Monday, 3 July 2023 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23
Tuesday, 4 July 2023 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23
Wednesday, 5 July 2023 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23
Thursday, 6 July 2023 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23

Friday, 7 July 2023

Monday, 10 July 2023

10-Nov-23

13-Nov-23

24-Nov-23

27-Nov-23

08-Dec-23

11-Dec-23

22-Dec-23

25-Dec-23

Tuesday, 11 July 2023 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23
Wednesday, 12 July 2023 15-Nov-23 25-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23
Thursday, 13 July 2023 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23
Friday, 14 July 2023 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 29-Dec-23

Monday, 17 July 2023 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23 01-Jan-24
Tuesday, 18 July 2023 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23 02-Jan-24
Wednesday, 19 July 2023 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23 03-Jan-24
Thursday, 20 July 2023 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23 04-Jan-24
Friday, 21 July 2023 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23 05-Jan-24
Monday, 24 July 2023 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23 08-Jan-24
Tuesday, 25 July 2023 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23 09-Jan-24
Wednesday, 26 July 2023 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23 10-Jan-24
Thursday, 27 July 2023 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23 11-Jan-24

Friday, 28 July 2023

Monday, 31 July 2023

01-Dec-23

04-Dec-23

15-Dec-23

18-Dec-23

29-Dec-23

01-Jan-24

12-Jan-24

15-Jan-24




Tuesday, 1 August 2023 10-Oct-23 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23
Wednesday, 2 August 2023 11-Oct-23 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23
Thursday, 3 August 2023 12-Oct-23 26-Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23
Friday, 4 August 2023 13-Oct-23 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23
Monday, 7 August 2023 16-Oct-23 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23
Tuesday, 8 August 2023 17-Oct-23 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23
Wednesday, 9 August 2023 18-Oct-23 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23
Thursday, 10 August 2023 19-Oct-23 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23
Friday, 11 August 2023 20-Oct-23 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23
Monday, 14 August 2023 23-Oct-23 06-Nov-23 20-Nov-23 04-Dec-23 18-Dec-23
Tuesday, 15 August 2023 24-Oct-23 07-Nov-23 21-Nov-23 05-Dec-23 19-Dec-23
Wednesday, 16 August 2023 25-Oct-23 08-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 06-Dec-23 20-Dec-23
Thursday, 17 August 2023 26-Oct-23 09-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 07-Dec-23 21-Dec-23
Friday, 18 August 2023 27-Oct-23 10-Nov-23 24-Nov-23 08-Dec-23 22-Dec-23
Monday, 21 August 2023 30-Oct-23 13-Nov-23 27-Nov-23 11-Dec-23 25-Dec-23
Tuesday, 22 August 2023 31-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 28-Nov-23 12-Dec-23 26-Dec-23
Wednesday, 23 August 2023 01-Nov-23 15-Nov-23 29-Nov-23 13-Dec-23 27-Dec-23
Thursday, 24 August 2023 02-Nov-23 16-Nov-23 30-Nov-23 14-Dec-23 28-Dec-23
Friday, 25 August 2023 03-Nov-23 17-Nov-23 01-Dec-23 15-Dec-23 29-Dec-23




